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Classement

N o s WN R

01/02/2023

Points
mensuel

547
541
529
504
500
500
489

Challenge meilleure Progression -11 (Benjamines)

Nom

MAGNIER
COUTANT
LEMOINE
VARIN
ERGIN
SIMSEK
BOUTET

Prénom

LYSIA
ELISE
EVA
MELINE
ILIZAN
SAHRA
EDEN

Classement
Officiel

(SRS B G IS B G ) IS ) &) )

Points début de
saison

500
500
500
500
500
500
500

Club

AMO.MER TT.

AZE TENNIS DE TABLE

US. CHOUZY Tennis de Table
PING SASSAY LOISIRS
AMO.MER TT.

AMO.MER TT.

AMO.MER TT.

Categorie

B1
B2
B2
B2
B1
B2
B2

Progression
(pts)

47,00
41,00
29,00
4,00
0,00
0,00
-11,00



